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Programme for SeGRID Western Balkan 2024 

Webinars in June and August 

Wednesday 29th May 17-19 CET Introduction and short presentation of everyone. Travel 
arrangements. 

Wednesday 29th May 19-20 CET Webinar 1 Sustainable digital e-governance. 

Wednesday 5th June 17-19 CET Webinar 2 Resilience and crises management in digital 
government. 

Wednesday 12th June 17-19 CET Webinar 3 Innovation and project management in digital 
government. 

Wednesday 19th June 17-19 CET Webinar 4 Democracy and inclusion in digital government. 

Wednesday 15th August 17-19 CET Webinar 5 Comparative digital government, remembering 
from June and poster instructions. 

Wednesday 22nd August 17-19 CET Webinar 6 Last minute Q&A, travel arrangement and 
posters. 

Do note that we will meet up during Central European Time (CET). In between all webinars 
allow at least five hours per week for reading, on-line lectures and reflections. 

Preliminary on-site programme in Sweden 25 – 31 August 

Sunday 25th August Travel to Sweden and meet up at the hotel (all travelling 
costs covered by the course). 

Monday 26th August Study visits to governmental agencies, and public 
organisations in Stockholm. Free time for sightseeing in the 
evening in Stockholm. 

Tuesday 27th August Seminar at the hotel, bus to Linköping, lecture in Linköping, 
poster session and Garden Party at prof Wihlborg’s home.  

Wednesday 28th August Role game, study visit at municipality of Linköping, poster-
session time for group assignments. 

Thursday 29th August Study visit to RISE Norrköping and time for group 
assignments.  

Friday 30th August Study visit to Ai Sweden, presentations of group 
assignments, Diploma, photo session, potluck dinner. 

Saturday 31th August Breakfast, leaving keys and cards, travel home. Bus to 
airport and travel home. 

While in Stockholm you will stay close to the central station and in Linköping at Valla 
Folkhögskola, in shared double rooms. All meals, accommodation and travel costs are 
provided by the course by grants from the Swedish institute.  

http://www.ri.se/
https://www.ai.se/en
https://valla.nu/
https://valla.nu/
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